CONCEPTION BAY SOUTH BY-ELECTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $100 OR MORE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ADDRESS 2 CANDIDATE/PARTY AMOUNT
Andrews Raymond St. John's, NL Terry French - PC 100.00
Appraisal Associates Ltd St. John's, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 150.00
Atlantic Trusses Inc. Kelligrews, NL Terry French - PC 250.00
BAE Newplan Group Ltd. Mount Pearl, NL Terry French - PC 500.00
Baker Flooring St. John's, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 200.00
Baysteel Inc. Holyrood, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Bayview Heights Manor Holyrood, NL Terry French - PC 200.00
BC Federation of Labor Vancouver, BC Anne Price - NDP 200.00
Blagdon Claude CBS, NL Terry French - PC 100.00
Bob Ledrew & Sons Inc Mt. Pearl, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Bursey Manufacturing Inc. Kelligrews, NL Terry French - PC 500.00
Bursey Manufacturing Inc. Kelligrews, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Business Advisory Services Inc St. John's, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 250.00
Butler Marvin Manuels, NL Terry French - PC 200.00
Butt Glenn Kelligrews, NL Terry French - PC 1500.00
Butt John Toronto, On Terry French - PC 1500.00
Butt Kim Fredricton, NB Terry French - PC 500.00
Byrne Edward St. John's, NL Terry French - PC 500.00
Cabot Soils Recycling Inc. Manuels, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Capital Ready Mix Ltd. St. John's, NL Terry French - PC 200.00
CBS Rentals Ltd. Topsail, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Chelsea Food Services Ltd. St. John's, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Chester Dawe Ltd. St. John's, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 200.00
Corbett Dominic Holyrood, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Country Trailer Sales (1999) Ltd. Kelligrews, NL Terry French - PC 250.00
Country Trailer Sales (1999) Ltd. Kelligrews, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Craig Nightingale Surveys Ltd. Topsail, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Dawe Raymond Upper Gullies, NL Terry French - PC 100.00
Eagle Fiberglass Products Inc. Holyrood, NL Terry French - PC 100.00
Eagle Fiberglass Products Inc. Holyrood, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
East Coast Hydraulics Nfld. Ltd. Mount Pearl, NL Terry French - PC 500.00
Eric Taylor Ltd. Manuels, NL Terry French - PC 100.00
French Elizabeth CBS, NL Terry French - PC 500.00
French Terry Kelligrews, NL Terry French - PC 500.00
Fundtrade Oakville, ON Terry French - PC 500.00
Hampton Enterprises Inc. Mt. Pearl, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 150.00
Harris Jack St. John's, NL Anne Price - NDP 200.00
Hickey's Building Supplies Ltd. Hr. Main, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 250.00
Hickey's Ltd. Holyrood, NL Terry French - PC 1000.00
Hickey's Ltd. CBS, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 500.00
Holyrood Accomodations Ltd. Holyrood, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Horizon Laminates Ltd. Paradise, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 250.00
Household Movers & Shippers Ltd. Mt. Pearl, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 100.00
Howe David Paradise, NL Terry French - PC 200.00
Howe David St. John's, NL Terry French - PC 200.00
IKM Testing Canada Ltd St. John's, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 200.00
Island Waste Managemnet Inc. St. John's, NL Gary Corbett - Lib 250.00



Johnson Inc.

Kirby

Ledrew Lumber Co. Ltd.
Ledrew's Realty Ltd.

Marco Services Ltd.

MBM Development Ltd.
MBM Development Ltd.
Modern Paving Ltd.
Mooney

Murphy

National Tilden Car Rental
Newfound Disposal Systems Ltd.
Noftal

Nuway Kitchens Ltd.
Operating Engineers Union
Pardy's Waste Management
Patrick Comerford Holdings Ltd
Petten

Petten

Petten

Power, Boland, Ltd.

Price

Rand Enterprises Ltd.
Riche

Salmonier Trucking Ltd.
SGE Acres Ltd.

Sharan

Shoppers Drug Mart/Cambria Pharmacy Ltd.
Shoppers Drug Mart/Cambria Pharmacy Ltd.

Simms

Stafford's Welding Ltd.
Sun Construction Co. Ltd.
Taylor

TRT Services Ltd.

Villa Nova Convenience
Villa Nova Convenience
Walsh

Warren

White

Woodland

Yetman

Jerry

Albert
Paul

Karen

Barry
Malcolm
Myrtle

Elaine

Nancy

Raj

Len

John

Dr. Paul
Philip
Margarette
Kathleen
Sheridan

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Kelligrews, NL
Kelligrews, NL
St. John's, NL
Manuels, NL
Manuels, NL
Goulds. NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Paradise, NL
Holyrood, NL
Pasadena, NL
Holyrood, NL
CBS, NL

CBS, NL

CBS, NL

St. John's, NL
Flatrock, NL
Manuels, NL
St. John's, NL
Mt. Carmel. NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Manuels, NL
Manuels, NL

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

Mt. Pearl, NL
Manuels, NL
CBS, NL
Kelligrews, NL
Manuels, NL
Manuels, NL
Holyrood, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Kelligrews, NL
Mount Pearl, NL

Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Anne Price - NDP
Anne Price - NDP
Gary Corbett - Lib
Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Gary Corbett - Lib
Gary Corbett - Lib
Gary Corbett - Lib
Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Gary Corbett - Lib
Anne Price - NDP
Terry French - PC
Anne Price - NDP
Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Anne Price - NDP
Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Gary Corbett - Lib
Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Gary Corbett - Lib
Gary Corbett - Lib
Gary Corbett - Lib
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC
Terry French - PC

100.00
250.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
1830.73
200.00
150.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00



	Sheet1

