

**CONCEPTION BAY SOUTH BY-ELECTION
POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$100 OR MORE**

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	ADDRESS 2	CANDIDATE/PARTY	AMOUNT
Andrews	Raymond	St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
Appraisal Associates Ltd		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	150.00
Atlantic Trusses Inc.		Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	250.00
BAE Newplan Group Ltd.		Mount Pearl, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Baker Flooring		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	200.00
Baysteel Inc.		Holyrood, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Bayview Heights Manor		Holyrood, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
BC Federation of Labor		Vancouver, BC	Anne Price - NDP	200.00
Blagdon	Claude	CBS, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
Bob Ledrew & Sons Inc		Mt. Pearl, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Burse Manufacturing Inc.		Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Burse Manufacturing Inc.		Kelligrews, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Business Advisory Services Inc		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	250.00
Butler	Marvin	Manuels, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
Butt	Glenn	Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	1500.00
Butt	John	Toronto, On	Terry French - PC	1500.00
Butt	Kim	Fredricton, NB	Terry French - PC	500.00
Byrne	Edward	St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Cabot Soils Recycling Inc.		Manuels, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Capital Ready Mix Ltd.		St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
CBS Rentals Ltd.		Topsail, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Chelsea Food Services Ltd.		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Chester Dawe Ltd.		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	200.00
Corbett	Dominic	Holyrood, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Country Trailer Sales (1999) Ltd.		Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	250.00
Country Trailer Sales (1999) Ltd.		Kelligrews, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Craig Nightingale Surveys Ltd.		Topsail, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Dawe	Raymond	Upper Gullies, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
Eagle Fiberglass Products Inc.		Holyrood, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
Eagle Fiberglass Products Inc.		Holyrood, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
East Coast Hydraulics Nfld. Ltd.		Mount Pearl, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Eric Taylor Ltd.		Manuels, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
French	Elizabeth	CBS, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
French	Terry	Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Fundtrade		Oakville, ON	Terry French - PC	500.00
Hampton Enterprises Inc.		Mt. Pearl, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	150.00
Harris	Jack	St. John's, NL	Anne Price - NDP	200.00
Hickey's Building Supplies Ltd.		Hr. Main, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	250.00
Hickey's Ltd.		Holyrood, NL	Terry French - PC	1000.00
Hickey's Ltd.		CBS, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	500.00
Holyrood Accomodations Ltd.		Holyrood, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Horizon Laminates Ltd.		Paradise, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	250.00
Household Movers & Shippers Ltd.		Mt. Pearl, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Howe	David	Paradise, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
Howe	David	St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
IKM Testing Canada Ltd		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	200.00
Island Waste Managemnet Inc.		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	250.00

Johnson Inc.		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Kirby	Jerry	St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	250.00
Ledrew Lumber Co. Ltd.		Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
Ledrew's Realty Ltd.		Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
Marco Services Ltd.		St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
MBM Development Ltd.		Manuels, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
MBM Development Ltd.		Manuels, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	500.00
Modern Paving Ltd.		Goulds, NL	Terry French - PC	400.00
Mooney	Albert	St. John's, NL	Anne Price - NDP	100.00
Murphy	Paul	St. John's, NL	Anne Price - NDP	100.00
National Tilden Car Rental		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	1830.73
Newfound Disposal Systems Ltd.		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	200.00
Noftal	Karen	St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	150.00
Nuway Kitchens Ltd.		Paradise, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	250.00
Operating Engineers Union		Holyrood, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Pardy's Waste Management		Pasadena, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	250.00
Patrick Comerford Holdings Ltd		Holyrood, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Petten	Barry	CBS, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Petten	Malcolm	CBS, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Petten	Myrtle	CBS, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Power, Boland, Ltd.		St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	200.00
Price	Elaine	Flatrock, NL	Anne Price - NDP	100.00
Rand Enterprises Ltd.		Manuels, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Riche	Nancy	St. John's, NL	Anne Price - NDP	100.00
Salmonier Trucking Ltd.		Mt. Carmel, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
SGE Acres Ltd.		St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Sharan	Raj	St. John's, NL	Anne Price - NDP	100.00
Shoppers Drug Mart/Cambria Pharmacy Ltd.		Manuels, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Shoppers Drug Mart/Cambria Pharmacy Ltd.		Manuels, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
Simms	Len	Grand Falls-Windsor, NL	Terry French - PC	250.00
Stafford's Welding Ltd.		Mt. Pearl, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Sun Construction Co. Ltd.		Manuels, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	500.00
Taylor	John	CBS, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
TRT Services Ltd.		Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Villa Nova Convenience		Manuels, NL	Terry French - PC	500.00
Villa Nova Convenience		Manuels, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	500.00
Walsh	Dr. Paul	Holyrood, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
Warren	Philip	St. John's, NL	Gary Corbett - Lib	100.00
White	Margarette	St. John's, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00
Woodland	Kathleen	Kelligrews, NL	Terry French - PC	200.00
Yetman	Sheridan	Mount Pearl, NL	Terry French - PC	100.00